
DESERT CLASSIC  SHOW Judge:  MICHELL COMBS
Sunday Dec. 5, 2021

Class  358  Level 1 Test 1  ATR
9:00   #239 LA Jazz Hot Danny Saldana

Class  352  Basic  Test 2  ATR
9:09   #290 Twylite Zone Ashley Daniel

Class 353  Basic Test 3  ATR
9:18   #176 Sucre De Carlier Stacey  Cameron
9:27   #182 Rococo Romance Katheryn Towery
9:36   #290 Twylite Zone Ashley Daniel

Class 358 (con’t)  Level 1  Test 1  ATR
9:45   #240 Windancer M-Iraz Danny Saldana

Class 348  Basic Test 1  Junior Horse
9:54   #177 Just Whistle Denise Krause Spangler

Class 347  Basic Test 3  ATR
10:03  #176 Sucre De Carlier Stacey Cameron

10:12 – 10:25  Break

Class 351  Basic  Test 1  ATR
10:25  #182 Rococo Romance Kathryn Towery
10:34  #242 WA Zantia Andrew James

Class  336  Intro Test  1
10:43  #286 Adessa SS Ashley Daniel

Class 345  Basic  Test 1
10:52  #177 Just Whistle Denise Krause Spangler

Class  337  Intro  Test 2
11:01  #286 Adessa SS Ashley Daniel

Class 344  Intro Test 3  ATR
11:10  #182 Rococo Romance Katheryn Towery

Class 338  Intro  Test 3
11:19  #286 Adessa SS Ashley Daniel

Class 358 (con’t)  Level 1  Test 1  ATR
11:28  #241 Windancer Majeed Mraz Danny Saldana

11:37  Show Ends



Desert Classic  Dec 4, 2021 Judge: Shirley Rector

Class 312  Training Level Test 3  ATR Jackpot
8:00    #239 La Jazz Hot Danny Saldana
8:08    #138 Josapheen James Fehr
8:16    #104 Casanova Cowboy Sara-Kylie Klein
8:24    #106 Perpetual Motion HWF Missie Grindatto
8:32    #107 Aristocrat RCF Jennifer Tobie
8:40    #118 LA Aristotle Renee Crowse
8:48    #242 WA Zanita Andrew James
8:56    #159 PR Strait Shooter Veronica Shell
9:04    #137 Camera Shy James Fehr
9:12    #178 Most Be Loved LD Susan Eschbach
9:20    #182 Rococo Romance Kathryn Towrey
9:28    #240 Windancer M-Iraz Danny Saldana

Class  309   Training Level  Test 3  JTR
9:36    #137 Camera Shy James Fehr
9:44    #159 PR Strait Shooter Veronica Shell
9:52    #232 Airbourne Magik Sophia Parkinson

10:00 – 10:15  BREAK

Class  312 (con’t) Training Level Test 3 ATR Jackpot
10;15   #241 Windancer Majeed Mraz Danny Saldana

Class  322  Second Level Test 1  Open
10:23   #230 MSU Slavochka Jackie Alkin

Class  325   Second Level Test 1  ATR
10:31   #139 Midknight Orkid Julisa Gomez
10:39   #228 Al-Marah Treuter Kathryn Doyle
10:47   #231 MM Troubadour Melissa Miller

Class  334A   Fourth Level TOC  Open
10:55   #105 Plaudit   (4-1) Tonya Skinner
11:03   #103 Zanzybar  (4-1) Jeanette Lundgren
11:11   #224 Code Freeze CCF  (4-1) Katherine Ellis
11:19   #156 Miss Congeniality (4-1) Hannah Finch

Class  331  Third Level Test1  ATR  
11:27   #231 MM Troubadour Melissa Miller

Class  328  Third Level  Test 1 Open
11:35   #105 Plaudit Tonya Skinner

Class  334  Fourth Level Test 3  Open
11:43   #103 Zanzybar Jeanette Lundgren

11:52-12:45   LUNCH  BREAK

 



Desert Classic  Dec 4, 2021 (page 2)

Class  330  Third Level  Test 3  Open
12:45   #105 Pluadit Tonya Skinner
12:53   #156 Miss Congeniality Hannah Finch

Class  319  First Level  Test 1  ATR
1:01    #179 AMF Renoirs Comet Sharna Watson
1:09    #104 Casanova Cowboy DCA Sara-Kylie Klein
1:18    #178 Most Be Loved LD Susan Eschbach

Class  310  Training Level Test 1  ATR
1:24    #118 LA Aristotle Renee Crowse
1:32    #182 Rococo Romance Kathryn Towrey
1:40    #225 Kishmir MFA Katherine Ellis

Class  320  First Level Test 2  ATR
1:48    #179 AMF Renoirs Comet Sharna Watson

Class 315  First Level Test 3  Open
1:53    #230 MSU Slavochka Jackie Alkin
2:01    #176 Sucre De Carlier Stacey Cameron

Class 306  Training Level   Test 3  Open
2:09    #157  Syriusly Celestian  LD Hannah Finch
2:17    #106  Perpetual Motion  HWF Missie Grindatto
2:25    #107 Aristocrat RCF Jennifer Tobie
2:33    #118 LA Aristotle Darcy Damron

Class 314  First Level Test 2  Open
2:41    #157 Syriusly Celestial LD Hannah Finch
2:49    #228 Al-Marah Treuter Jackie Alkin

Class 318  First Level Test 3  JTR
2:57    #139 Midknight Orkid Julisa Gomez

Class 307  Training Level Test 1  JTR
3:05    #137 Camera Shy James Fehr

3:13 – 3:45    BREAK  TO CHANGE JUDGES

 



Desert Classic  Dec. 4, 2021 Judge: Ellie Stein-Masek (page 3)

Class 305  Training Level Test 2  Open
3:45   #227 Prince Charming RS Jackie Alkin
3:53   #177 Just Whistle Denise Krause Spangler

Class 321  First Level  Test 3  ATR Jackpot
4:01   #239 LA Jazz Hot Danny  Saldana
4:09   #139 Midknight Orkid Julisa Gomez
4:18   #176 Sucre De Carlier Stacey Cameron
4:26   #228 Al Marah Treuter Kathryn Doyle

Class 304  Training Level Test 1  Open
4:34   #227 Prince Charming RS Jackie Alkin
4:42   #177 Just Whistle Denis Krause Spangler
4:50   #118 LA Aristotle Darcy Damron
4:58   #106 Perpetual Motion HWF Missie Grindatto

Class 321  (con’t)  First Level Test 3  ATR  Jackpot
5:06   #240 Windancer M-Iraz Danny Saldano

Class  308  Training Level Test 2  JTR
5:14   #232 Airbourne Magik Sophia Parkinson

Class 301  Introductory Test A  ATR
5:22   #226 RS Mercury Jennifer Flores-Saenz
5:30   #138 Josapheen Delia Chavez

Class 302  Introductory Test B ATR
5:38   #225 Kishmir MFA Katherine Ellis
5:46   #226 RS Mercury Jennifer Flores-Saenz

Class 303  Introductory Test C ATR
5:54   #182 Rococo Romance Kathryn Towrey

Class 321  (con’t)  Firrst Level Test  3  ATR  Jackpot
6:02   #241 Windancer Majeed Mraz Danny Saldana

6:10 – 6:40  Break to set up Prix Caprilli Course

Class 335 A  Prix Caprilli  Training 1
6:40   #231 MM Troubadour Melissa Miller
6:48   #138 Josapheen Julisa Goez
6:56   #232 Airebourne Magik Sophia Parkinson
7:04   #241 Windancer Majeed Mraz Danny Saldana

Class 335 B  Prix Caprilli First Level Test 1
7:12   #231 MM Troudabour Melissa Miller

7:20   SHOW ENDS

  


